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CNLP BIO SL
11.5x6x8 401

our

Description Dimensions
pcs /

carton
cartons /

pallet
pcs /
pallet

CNLP BIO HL
8x9.5x6
CNLP BIO HL
10x10x9.5
CNLP BIO HL
14x9x6.5
CNLP BIO HL
17.5x12x4
CNLP BIO HL 
18.5x13x4.5
CNLP BIO HL
19.5x14x5

0323

343

381

1753

1754

1696

8x9.5x6

10x10x9.5

14x9x6.5

17.5x12x4

18.5x13x4.5

19.5x14x5

150 48 7.200

160

240

480

260

360

24

24

12

12

12

3.840

5.760

5.760

3.120

4.320

CNLP BIO SL
6.5x7x8.5

CNLP BIO SL
11.5x6x10

CNLP BIO SL
11x11x5.5

CNLP BIO SL
11.5x11x10

CNLP BIO HL
14x11x6 293

906

1194

402

375

14x11x6

11.5x6x8

11.5x6x10

11x11x5.5

11.5x11x10

4.800200 24

320

180

240

180

24

24

24

24

7.680

4.320

5.760

4.320

6.5x7x8.5 360 24 8.640

CNLP BIO SL
14x14x6.5

CNLP BIO SL
15.5x9.5x7

CNLP BIO SL
16x9x4 911

626

1744

16x9x4

14x14x6.5

15.5x9.5x7

5.760240 24

180

250

24

24

4.320

6.000

CNLP BIO SL
19x14x5 919 19x14x5 4.800300 16

CNLP BIO SL
21.5x17x4 913 21.5x17x4 2.560160 16

CNLP BIO SL
30x4.5x6 1169 30x4.5x6

Hook Lock (hl)
Closing System

Slot Lock (sl)
Closing System

 noodle boxes

CNLP BIO HL 
7.5X6.5X9.5
CNLP BIO HL
8x7x10.5

715 7.5x6.5x9.5 7.200600 12

8x7x10.5 7.200600 12

White 
Board 
+PE

Kraft
Board 
+PE

White
Board 

Leak-Proof
design

Order
Code

716


